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Zillert Bernd
Buttner Harald
Braun Dieter
Greil Eugen
Dettmann Martin
Heink Roland
Schulz Manfred
Kraft Michael
Glenk Walter
Schaffner Gerhard
Hirth Evi
Rothfuld Erich
Berg Gerold
Deuser Joachim
Nies Rudolf
Schmitt Klaus
Hirth Jirgen
Wecker Wilfried

Karle Bernhard

StNr:

48
52
41
47
36
71

63
60
66
10
50
58
23
18
65
11
30

Ergebnisqruppe "A"

Schiitzenverein Mulfingen e.V.

VorderladerschieRen

- Mdnner & Frauen

Verein:

SV Eutendorf

SG Laudenbach
SG Kinzelsau
SG Oedheim

SG Kinzelsau
SG Kunzelsau
KKS Osterburken
SG Laudenbach
SCG Langenburg
SG Kinzelsau
SV Oberkessach
SCG Langenburg
SV Creglingen
SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Oberkessach
SV Jagsthausen
KKS Osterburken

Disziplin:

Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr

Perkussionsgewehr

Seite: 1

Ergebnisse (die Top 10):

49 49 49
49 47 46
48 47 46
48 47 24
48 45 45
48 45 31
48 42 36
47 44 43
47 36 27
46 46 44
46 45 36
46 45 0
46 34 17
45 38 19
45 37 35
45 35 34
45 34 26
44 43 18
44 42 39
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43
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Datum: 22.10.2017
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Platz Name:

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Goder Stephan
Spacky llse
Nies Daniel
Zurmuhl Ralf
Renner Angela

Roll Susanne

Spacky Wolfgang

Menth Andreas
Nies Andreas
Klotz Robert
Mihet Theofil

Reicherter Helmut

Zobel Andreas
Ott Heinrich
Bohnel Robert
Amrein Rudi
Juhnke Rainer

Wystup Ralph

StNr:

35
61

68
17
34
19
67

39
38
14

45
32
51

Verein:

SV Sulzbach

SV Sulzbach

SV Oberkessach
SGi Schwabisch Hall
Gast

SV 03 Heilbronn
SV Sulzbach
Grolder Siedershof
SV Oberkessach
KKS Osterburken
Gast

SV Jagsthausen
SV Beimbach

SV Oberkessach
Gast

SV Jagsthausen
SV Oberkessach

SG Kiinzelsau

Disziplin:

Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr
Perkussionsgewehr

Perkussionsgewehr

Seite: 2

Ergebnisse (die Top 10):

40 35 26
37 25 19
36 33 18
35 34 17
35 18 9
34 9 8
28 27 25
28 27 24
27 25 0
27 16 8
26 0 0
20 10 9
18 8 0
16 8 8
10 0 0
9 9 8
8 0 0
0 0 0
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